

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER CASE (CIVIL.) NO. 29 OF 2011

KRISHNA GARAIN PRODUCTS PVT.LTD & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

Date: 13/01/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shekhar Raj Sharma,Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

None present for the petitioner.
In the interests of justice, re-notify.

|(NARENDRA PRASAD)
|COURT MASTER

| |(RENUKA SADANA)
| |COURT MASTER

|